Laurier () -vs- Toronto ()
9/29/2022 at Toronto

gate: 9/29/2022 Goals By Period 2 3 Total
tart: 7:03PM -
Time: 1:55 Laurier 1 0 1
Attendance: 0 Toronto 2 1 3
Location: Toronto WLU: Chloe Davidson (1)
TOR: Lauren Ball (1); Celine Frappier (1); Emma Elders (1)
Scoring Summary
Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type WLU TOR
2nd  4:30 TOR Celine Frappier Caroline Eagles, Emma Elders EV 0 1
2nd 8:17 TOR Emma Elders Lauren MacDonnell, Kalie Chan EV 0 2
2nd  11:29 WLU Chloe Davidson Kylie Laliberte, Rylee Crego EV 1 2
3rd 14:40 TOR Lauren Ball Kalie Chan, Katy McKenna EV 1 3
Laurier Power Plays Toronto Power Plays
No data to report.
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 13:18 15:18 02:00 0 0 --
2nd 16:25 18:25 02:00 0 0 --
3rd 18:09 01:51 0 0 --
05:51 0 0 0/3
Penalty Summary
Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st TOR Natasha Athanasakos 02:00 HOOKING MINOR  13:18 PP
2nd TOR Katy McKenna 02:00 GOALTENDER INTERFERENCE MINOR 16:25 PP
3rd TOR Katy McKenna 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 18:09 PP
3rd TOR Caroline Eagles 02:00 UNSPORTSMANLIKE CND. MINOR 19:15
3rd WLU Elle Spencer 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 19:15




Laurier 1

Pos #

Player

Individual

Total +/-

BLK

4
9
10
12
16
17
18
19
20
22
23
26
27
29
31
61
77
83
88
91

Arielle MacDonald
Kylie Laliberte
Kenedy Choma
Sophia Lombardo
Steph Caleca
Claire Robinson
Brianna Bowman
Hayley Szymanowski
Grace Sumi
Chloe Davidson
Elle Spencer
Olivia MacMillan
Tieneke Gedge
Acadia Carlson
Kathryn Raitano
Erin Wolfe

Jaiden Duncan
Emily Lange
Emerie Maltby
Rylee Crego

o

Toronto 3

Pos

Totals

Player

HO OOOOOOOOOHFEH OO O0OO0O0OOOoOOoOOoO|

NH OO OO0 000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOOoOTR O
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o
OO OO0 OO0 000000000000 OoOOoOOoO|nN
OO OO0 OO0 00O O0OO0DO0O0DO0ODO0O0O0O OO0 OO0 OoO|w
OO OO0 OO0 O0ODO0OO0OO0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOoOOoo|o
OO OO0 OO0 OO0 00O O0O0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoO oo

Total +/-

Pen

OO0 OO OO OO0 00000000 OoOOoO o oo

BLK

Jessi Soon

Sophie Grawbarger
Caroline Eagles
Abby Howland
Kalie Chan

Lauren Omoto
Lauren Ball
Natasha Athanasakos
Francesca Monte
Madelyn Walsh
Celine Frappier
Olivia Hilton
Lauren MacDonnell
Emma Elders
Avery Lee

Kaitlyn McKnight
Katy McKenna
Jessie Mark

Erica Fryer
Madison Roche

o

Totals

Laurier Goalkeeping

# Player

Laurier Goalkeeping

C Mins

WO oOoOoOoOoOoOH OO O OO OOOOOOoO|m

Tota

NDNO OO OOKFHHFHOOOOOOONOHROO|(P

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o |-
OO OO0 0O O0OO0DO0ODO0OO0DO0O0DO0ODO0OO0ODO0O OO0 OoOOoOOoO|n
OO OO0 0O OO0 00000000 OO0 OO OoO|w
OO0 OO0 OO0 000000000 OoOOoOOo oo

OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 oo oo o

Toronto Goalkeeping

Toronto Goalkeeping

# Player ¢ Mins

OO0 OO OO OO0 OO0 O0O0OO0OO0OO0OOO0O oo oo o

Tota

29 Acadia Carlson
31 Kathryn Raitano

0:00
L 60:00

15

0:00
W_60:00

30 Erica Fryer
35 Madison Roche

21

Totals

ww o>

Laurier Faceoffs

oo o

|0 O |

ul|un ON

MDD O|w

oo ©o|o

15

=R

Totals

Toronto Faceoffs

oo o

N |N O |-

(o O|N

(O O|W

oo ©o|o

21



No data to report. No data to report.



Score PP
0-0
PP
0-0 WLU
PP
0-0 WLU
PP
0-0 WLU
0-0
0-1
0-2
1-2
PP
1-2 WLU
PP
1-2  WLU
PP
1-2 WLU
1-2
1-3
PP
1-3 WLU
PP
1-3 WLU
PP
1-3 WLU
PP
1-3 WLU
PP
1-3 WLU
1-3
1-3

Play By Play

Play
Period #1 Plays
[13:18] Penalty on Natasha Athanasakos TOR 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).

[13:18] Start power play for WLU.
[15:18] Natasha Athanasakos (TOR) penalty complete.

[15:18] End power play for WLU.
Period #2 Plays

[04:30] GOAL by TOR Celine Frappier (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Caroline Eagles and Emma Elders, On ice for TOR: , On ice for
WLU: , goal number 1 for season.

Laurier 0, Toronto 1

[08:17] GOAL by TOR Emma Elders, Assist by Lauren MacDonnell and Kalie Chan, On ice for TOR: , On ice for WLU: , goal
number 1 for season.

Laurier 0, Toronto 2

[11:29] GOAL by WLU Chloe Davidson, Assist by Kylie Laliberte and Rylee Crego, On ice for WLU: , On ice for TOR: , goal
number 1 for season.

Laurier 1, Toronto 2
[16:25] Penalty on Katy McKenna TOR 2 minutes for GOALTENDER INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).

[16:25] Start power play for WLU.
[18:25] Katy McKenna (TOR) penalty complete.

[18:25] End power play for WLU.
Period #3 Plays

¥14:40] GOAL by TOR Lauren Ball, Assist by Kalie Chan and Katy McKenna, On ice for TOR: , On ice for WLU: , goal number 1
or season.

Laurier 1, Toronto 3
[18:09] Penalty on Katy McKenna TOR 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).

[18:09] Start power play for WLU.
[19:15] Penalty on Caroline Eagles TOR 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT.
[19:15] Penalty on Elle Spencer WLU 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING.
Period #0 Plays
[1 Katy McKenna (TOR) penalty complete.

[1 End power play for WLU.
[]1 Caroline Eagles (TOR) penalty complete.
[]1 Elle Spencer (WLU) penalty complete.



