Laurier () -vs- Toronto () 9/29/2022 at Toronto

Date: 9/29/2022 **Start:** 7:03PM **Time:** 1:55 Attendance: 0 Location: Toronto

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
Laurier	0	1	0	1
Toronto	0	2	1	3

WLU: Chloe Davidson (1) TOR: Lauren Ball (1); Celine Frappier (1); Emma Elders (1)

Scoring Summary

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Type	WLU	TOR
2nd	4:30	TOR	Celine Frappier	Caroline Eagles, Emma Elders	EV	0	1
2nd	8:17	TOR	Emma Elders	Lauren MacDonnell, Kalie Chan	EV	0	2
2nd	11:29	WLU	Chloe Davidson	Kylie Laliberte, Rylee Crego	EV	1	2
3rd	14:40	TOR	Lauren Ball	Kalie Chan, Katy McKenna	EV	1	3

Laurier Power Plays

Toronto Power Plays

No data to report.

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
1st	13:18	15:18	02:00	0	0	
2nd	16:25	18:25	02:00	0	0	
3rd	18:09		01:51	0	0	
		•	05:51	0	0	0/3

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Туре	Time	PP
1st	TOR	Natasha Athanasakos	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	13:18	PP
2nd	TOR	Katy McKenna	02:00	GOALTENDER INTERFERENCE	MINOR	16:25	PP
3rd	TOR	Katy McKenna	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	18:09	PP
3rd	TOR	Caroline Eagles	02:00	UNSPORTSMANLIKE CND.	MINOR	19:15	
3rd	WLU	Elle Spencer	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	19:15	

Individual

Laurier 1

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	4	Arielle MacDonald	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	9	Kylie Laliberte	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Kenedy Choma	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	12	Sophia Lombardo	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	16	Steph Caleca	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Claire Robinson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	18	Brianna Bowman	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Hayley Szymanowski	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	20	Grace Sumi	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	Chloe Davidson	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	23	Elle Spencer	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	26	Olivia MacMillan	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Tieneke Gedge	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	29	Acadia Carlson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	31	Kathryn Raitano	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	61	Erin Wolfe	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	77	Jaiden Duncan	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	83	Emily Lange	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	88	Emerie Maltby	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	91	Rylee Crego	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	1-2	0

Toronto 3

Pos #	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
3	Jessi Soon	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
5	Sophie Grawbarger	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
6	Caroline Eagles	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
7	Abby Howland	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
8	Kalie Chan	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
9	Lauren Omoto	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
10	Lauren Ball	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
11	Natasha Athanasakos	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
15	Francesca Monte	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
16	Madelyn Walsh	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
17	Celine Frappier	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
18	Olivia Hilton	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
19	Lauren MacDonnell	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
20	Emma Elders	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
21	Avery Lee	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
23	Kaitlyn McKnight	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
26	Katy McKenna	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
28	Jessie Mark	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
30	Erica Fryer	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
35	Madison Roche	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-		0
	Totals	3	6	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	4-8	0

Laurier Goalkeeping

Toronto Goalkeeping

Laurier Goalkeeping

Toronto Goalkeeping

# Player	De C	Mins	G A	EN	1	2	3	0	Tota I
29 Acadia Carlson		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
31 Kathryn Raitano	L	60:00	3	0	6	5	4	0	15
Totals			3	0	6	5	4	0	15

#	Player	ре С	Mins	A	EN	1	2	3	0	lota
30	Erica Fryer		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
35	Madison Roche	W	60:00	1	0	7	8	6	0	21
	Totals			1	0	7	8	6	0	21

Laurier Faceoffs Toronto Faceoffs

Play By Play

Score	PP	Play
		Period #1 Plays
0-0		[13:18] Penalty on Natasha Athanasakos TOR 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
0-0	PP WLU	[13:18] Start power play for WLU.
0-0	PP WLU	[15:18] Natasha Athanasakos (TOR) penalty complete.
0-0	PP WLU	[15:18] End power play for WLU.
		Period #2 Plays
0-0		[04:30] GOAL by TOR Celine Frappier (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Caroline Eagles and Emma Elders, On ice for TOR: , On ice for WLU: , goal number 1 for season.
		Laurier 0, Toronto 1
0-1		[08:17] GOAL by TOR Emma Elders, Assist by Lauren MacDonnell and Kalie Chan, On ice for TOR: , On ice for WLU: , goal number 1 for season.
		Laurier 0, Toronto 2
0-2		[11:29] GOAL by WLU Chloe Davidson, Assist by Kylie Laliberte and Rylee Crego, On ice for WLU: , On ice for TOR: , goal number 1 for season.
		Laurier 1, Toronto 2
1-2		[16:25] Penalty on Katy McKenna TOR 2 minutes for GOALTENDER INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
1-2	PP WLU	[16:25] Start power play for WLU.
1-2	PP WLU PP	[18:25] Katy McKenna (TOR) penalty complete.
1-2	WLU	[18:25] End power play for WLU.
		Period #3 Plays
1-2		[14:40] GOAL by TOR Lauren Ball, Assist by Kalie Chan and Katy McKenna, On ice for TOR: , On ice for WLU: , goal number 1 for season.
		Laurier 1, Toronto 3
1-3		[18:09] Penalty on Katy McKenna TOR 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
1-3	PP WLU	[18:09] Start power play for WLU.
1-3	PP WLU PP	[19:15] Penalty on Caroline Eagles TOR 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT.
1-3	WLU	[19:15] Penalty on Elle Spencer WLU 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING.
		Period #0 Plays
1-3	PP WLU	[] Katy McKenna (TOR) penalty complete.
1-3 1-3	PP WLU	[] End power play for WLU. [] Caroline Eagles (TOR) penalty complete.

[] Elle Spencer (WLU) penalty complete.

1-3